E3X-DA-N DIGITAL FIBER OPTIC SENSORS
Complete control for precise,
space-confined sensing
Omron’s new E3X-DA-N series fiber optic sensors
offer the industry’s most comprehensive combination
of advanced performance, versatility, ease of use and
long-term reliability. The sensor’s easy-to-read digital
display and extraordinary configurability let you fine-

Type Appearance Applicable connector Output Part number
cables (order separately) NPN output PNP output
Ordering Information
Note:  An installation and operation manual is available for the Remote Control Programmer (E3X-MC11). Order manual number E01SAZ1.
Chargeable battery
---
---
---
Head, 5 ft. cable, and
AC adapter are provided
as accessories
1.5 m (5 ft) cable
5 m (16 ft) cable
Replacement optical
communication head
E3X-MC11
E39-Z12-1
E39-Z12-2
E3X-MC11-H1
Remote Control Programmer
Appearance Power Supply Method Remarks Part number
Note 1:  When using five E3X-DA6/DA7/DA8/DA9 amplifiers ganged together,
order one master and four slave connector cables. The master connector
cable distributes the power signal to all ganged amplifiers; slave connector
cables handle output signal transmission only.
Amplifier Units
Type NPN PNP
Digital output models E3X-DA6 E3X-DA8
Analog/digital output E3X-DA7 E3X-DA9
Applicable Connector Cables
Master Connector Slave Connector
E3X-CN11 (3-wire) E3X-CN12 (1-wire)
E3X-CN21 (4-wire) E3X-CN22 (2-wire)
When Using 5 Sets Amplifier Units (5 Units) + Master Connector (1), Slave Connectors (4)Example:
Master connector
(See Note 1)
Slave connector
(See Note 1)
Straight M8 connector,
single ended
Right angle M8
connector, single ended
Straight M8 connector,
double ended
2 m (6.56 ft)
2 m (6.56 ft)
2 m (6.56 ft)
2 m (6.56 ft)
2 m (6.56 ft)
E3X-DA6, E3X-DA8 3 E3X-CN11
E3X-DA7, E3X-DA9 4 E3X-CN21
E3X-DA6, E3X-DA8 1 E3X-CN12
E3X-DA7, E3X-DA9 2 E3X-CN22
E3X-DA14V, 4 XS3F-M421-402-A
E3X-DA44V
E3X-DA14V, 4 XS3F-M422-402-A
E3X-DA44V
E3X-DA14V, 4 XS3W-M421-402-R